
From: Verdile, Stephanie
To: Boisvert, Tracey
Cc: Savage, Clinton; Guinn, William; Machinist, Margaret; Rennie, Craig; Hackley, Patrick
Subject: RE: Nash ATV reports - ADDITIONAL ENFORCEMENT REPORT
Date: Wednesday, December 14, 2022 11:01:42 AM

Great thank you!
 
From: Boisvert, Tracey <Tracey.L.Boisvert@dncr.nh.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, December 14, 2022 10:17 AM
To: Verdile, Stephanie <Stephanie.N.Verdile@livefree.nh.gov>
Cc: Savage, Clinton <Clinton.J.Savage@dncr.nh.gov>; Guinn, William <william.t.guinn@dncr.nh.gov>;
Machinist, Margaret <Margaret.O.Machinist@dncr.nh.gov>; Rennie, Craig
<Craig.D.Rennie2@dncr.nh.gov>; Hackley, Patrick <Patrick.D.Hackley@dncr.nh.gov>
Subject: RE: Nash ATV reports - ADDITIONAL ENFORCEMENT REPORT
 
Hi Stephanie,
 
The attached Enforcement Memo should also be submitted to CORD, in addition to the other two
reports we sent on Monday.
 
Thanks,
Tracey


